3 Runda
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 92 PASEK A. - BMW S1000RR Lo tme 8 1:34.424 15:56:49.267 2 1:36.926 15:47:30.800
1 1.39.155 15:45:49 941 9 1:35.550 15:58:24.817 3 1:37.077 15:49:07.877
2 1.33.718 15:47:23.659 10 1:33.961 15:59:58.778 4 1:36.790 15:50:44.667
3 1:33.914 15:48:57.573 11 1:33.680 16:01:32.458 5 1:37.046 15:52:21.713
4 1.33.778 15:50:31.351 12 1:34.176 16:03:06.634 6 1:37.653 15:53:59.366
5 1:33.914 15:52:05.265 7 1:37.039 15:55:36.405
6 1:34.301 15:53:30.566  PO.4-#6 WICZYNSKI B. - BMW S1000RR . 'i'g;'zrg 8 1:37.112 15:57:13.517
7 1:34.758 15:55:14.324 1 1:38.184 15:45:48.614 9 1:37.558 15:58:51.075
8 1:34.072 15:56:48.396 2 1:33.916 15:47:22.530 10 1:37.349 16:00:28.424
9 1:34.572 15:58:22.968 3 1:34.220 15:48:56.750 11 1:36.739 16:02:05.163
10 1:33.902 15:59:56.870 4 1:34.088 15:50:30.838 12 1:36.737 16:03:41.900
11 1:33.645 16:01:30.515 > 1:34.207 15:52:05.045
12 1:34.195 16:03:04.710 6 1:34.344 15:53:39.389  Po. 7 - # 17 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R1 37604
7 1:34.759 15:55:14.148 1 1:41.816 15:45:53.772
Po. 2 - # 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000RR . g'{f;{;t 8 1:34.634 15:56:48.782 2 1:36.758 15:47:30.530
1 1.37.975 15:45:48.445 9 1:35.934 15:58:24.716 3 1:36.698 15:49:07.228
2 1:33.846 15:47:22.291 10 1:36.196 16:00:00.912 4 1:37.025 15:50:44.253
3 1.34.284 15:48:56.575 11 1:37.158 16:01:38.070 5 1:38.138 15:52:22.391
4 1:34.088 15:50:30.663 12 1:36.960 16:03:15.030 6 1:37.752 15:54:00.143
5 1.33.992 15:52:04.655 7 1:37.097 15:55:37.240
6 1:34.519 15:53:39 174  PO.5- # 16 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 . 3‘{,*;‘;;‘ 8 1:36.950 15:57:14.190
; 1:34.528 15:55:13.702 1 1:40.192 15:45:51.395 9 1:37.393 15:58:51.583
8 1:34.531 15:56:48.233 2 1:35.876 15:47:27.271 10 1:37.368 16:00:28.951
9 135122 15:58:23.355 3 1:35.757 15:49:03.028 1 1:36.371 16:02:05.322
10 1:33.820 15:59:57.175 4 1:35.499 15:50:38.527 12 1:37.012 16:03:42.334
11 1:34.510 16:01:31.685 5 1:35.859 15:52:14.386
1 1:34.872 16:03:06.557 6 1:35.884 15:53:50.270
7 1:35.513 15:55:25.783
Po. 3 - # 33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 o1o0n 8 1:35.880 15:57:01.663
1 1:38.808 15:45:49.831 9 1:35.809 15:58:37.472
2 1.34.597 15:47:24.428 10 1:35.890 16:00:13.362
3 1:34.225 15:48:58.653 1 1:36.018 16:01:49.380
4 1:33.440 15:50:32.093 12 1:36.273 16:03:25.653
5 1:33.722 15:52:05.815
Diff. First
6 1:34.260 15:53:40.075  PO. 6 - # 94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000RR +37.190
; P— Sy 1 1:42.068 15:45:53.874

Fastest lap: 1:33.440
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" 3 Runda "
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 13 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R1 . g';fgﬁlrslt 8 1:37.510 15:57:14.993 2 1:38.074 15:47:33.438
1 1.40.812 15:45:52.654 9 1:36.809 15:58:51.802 3 1:38.130 15:49:11.568
2 1:37.044 15:47:29 698 10 1:37.963 16:00:29.765 4 1:38.172 15:50:49.740
3 1.37.085 15:49:06.783 11 1:37.013 16:02:06.778 5 1:38.231 15:52:27.971
4 1:37.199 15:50:43.982 12 1:37.428 16:03:44.206 6 1:38.141 15:54:06.112
5 1:37.514 15:52:21.496 7 1:38.137 15:55:44.249
6 1:38.333 15:53:59.879  Po. 11 - #3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW $10001 g'g;;szt 8 1:39.264 15:57:23.513
7 1:37.293 15:55:37.122 1 1:41.654 15:45:53.578 9 1:39.014 15:59:02.527
8 1:36.870 15:57:13.992 2 1:36.829 15:47:30.407 10 1:39.063 16:00:41.590
9 1:37.436 15:58:51.428 3 1:37.326 15:49:07.733 11 1:40.175 16:02:21.765
10 1:37.456 16:00:28.884 4 1:36.819 15:50:44.552 12 1:40.346 16:04:02.111
11 1:37.018 16:02:05.902 5 1:38.071 15:52:22.623
12 1:36.719 16:03:42.621 6 1:37.776 15:54:00399  Po. 14 - #42 UKLEJAM. - BMW S1000RR 153701
7 1:37.300 15:55:37.699 1 1:43.545 15:45:56.334
Po. 9 - # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - BMW S1000RR ggf;;t 8 1:36.635 15:57:14.334 2 1:40.214 15:47:36.548
1 1:42.331 15:45:54.696 9 1:38.245 15:58:52.579 3 1:40.943 15:49:17.491
2 1:37.519 15:47:32.215 10 1:37.387 16:00:29.966 4 1:41.617 15:50:59.108
3 1:38.073 15:49:10.288 11 1:37.272 16:02:07.238 5 1:41.418 15:52:40.526
4 1.37.535 15:50:47.823 12 1:37.304 16:03:44.542 6 1:41.098 15:54:21.624
5 1.37.116 15:52:24.939 7 1:40.769 15:56:02.393
6 1:36.826 15:54:01.765  PO.12 - # 8 MIERZWINSKI t. - BMW S1000RI E'g;'flt 8 1:41.006 15:57:43.399
7 1:36.602 15:55:38.367 1 1:42.150 15:45:54.903 9 1:40.553 15:59:23.952
8 1:37.180 15:57:15.547 2 1:37.820 15:47:32.723 10 1:40.972 16:01:04.924
9 1:36.989 15:58:52 536 3 1:38.149 15:49:10.872 11 1:41.152 16:02:46.076
10 1:37.042 16:00:29.578 4 1:37.651 15:50:48.523 12 1:42.415 16:04:28.491
11 1:37.183 16:02:06.761 5 1:37.5% 15:52:26.119
1 137227 16:03:43.988 6 1:37.395 15:54:03.514
7 1:37.816 15:55:41.330
Po. 10 - # 4 KRAAIKAMP R. - Ducati V4R + 39400 8 1:38.502 15:57:19.832
1 1:41.591 15:45:53.029 9 1:38.629 15:58:58.461
2 1.37.039 15:47:30.068 10 1:38.735 16:00:37.196
3 1:37.068 15:49:07.136 u 1:38.803 16:02:15.999
4 1:36.959 15:50:44.005 12 1:39.582 16:03:55.581
5 1:38.165 15:52:22.260
6 1:37.773 15:54:00.033  Po- 13- #47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000F , o740}
7 1:37.450 15:55:37.483 ! 1:42.825 15:45:55.364

Fastest lap: 1:33.440
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